
 

Cisco Small Business MGBSX1 - SFP (Mini-
GBIC)-Transceiver-Modul - 1000Base-SX

LC - Plug-in-Modul

Group Network Equipment

Manufacturer Cisco

Manufacturer item no. MGBSX1

EAN/UPC 4260039342731

 

Main features

General

Maximum transfer distance 550 m

Wavelength 850 nm

Connectivity technology Wired

Width 56.5 mm

Depth 13.4 mm

Height 8.5 mm

Package width 81.3 mm

Package depth 127 mm

Package height 25.4 mm

Country of origin China

Quantity per pack 1 pc(s)

 

© 2025 Schäfer Shop GmbH  | Industriestraße 65  | 57518 Betzdorf  | 02741286 222

file:///tmp/1edaa562-53f5-4b03-bcf7-61033b89a7c0/9f78b2e7-4569-400b-bb0e-b948a1fed9d6/index.html
tel:02741286 222

